
EXAM TIME TABLE
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS  - NOVEMBER 2022

Course : B.Com.-Computer Applications

Exam Date Day Subject

Semester : 1 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

14L11AA( Regulations : 2015)17-12-2022 Saturday

14E11AA( Regulations : 2015)16-12-2022 Friday

14M451A, 16M451A( Regulations : 2015, 2017)19-12-2022 Monday

14M451B( Regulations : 2015)20-12-2022 Tuesday

14C451A( Regulations : 2015)21-12-2022 Wednesday

14N61ZA( Regulations : 2015, 2017)22-12-2022 Thursday

14S61AA( Regulations : 2015)23-12-2022 Friday

Semester : 2 AFTERNOON (14:00:00 to 17:00:00)

17L12AB( Regulations : 2017)17-12-2022 Saturday

19E12AB( Regulations : 2021)16-12-2022 Friday

16M452C( Regulations : 2017)19-12-2022 Monday

14M452D( Regulations : 2016, 2017)21-12-2022 Wednesday

16C452B, 19A402C( Regulations : 2017, 2021)20-12-2022 Tuesday

Semester : 3 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

14M453H, 19M403C( Regulations : 2015, 2019, 2021)30-11-2022 Wednesday

14M453G, 19M403B( Regulations : 2015, 2019, 2021)01-12-2022 Thursday

14M453E, 16M453E, 19M403A( Regulations : 2015, 2017, 2019, 2021)02-12-2022 Friday

14M453J, 19M403D( Regulations : 2015, 2019, 2021)06-12-2022 Tuesday

14C453C, 19M403E( Regulations : 2015, 2019, 2021)05-12-2022 Monday

14S63AC, 19US03C( Regulations : 2015, 2017, 2019, 2021)07-12-2022 Wednesday

Semester : 4 AFTERNOON (14:00:00 to 17:00:00)

19M404B( Regulations : 2019)30-11-2022 Wednesday

14M454M, 19M404C( Regulations : 2015, 2019, 2020)01-12-2022 Thursday

14M454K, 19M404A( Regulations : 2015, 2019)02-12-2022 Friday

16M454M, 19M404D( Regulations : 2016, 2019)05-12-2022 Monday

14M454N, 16M454N( Regulations : 2015, 2016)06-12-2022 Tuesday

14E64AA( Regulations : 2016)08-12-2022 Thursday

19US04D( Regulations : 2019)07-12-2022 Wednesday

19US04E( Regulations : 2019, 2020)08-12-2022 Thursday
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Semester : 5 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

14M455P, 19M405A( Regulations : 2015, 2020)08-12-2022 Thursday

19M405B( Regulations : 2020)09-12-2022 Friday

19M405D( Regulations : 2020)12-12-2022 Monday

19M40ZA( Regulations : 2020)13-12-2022 Tuesday

19M405C( Regulations : 2020)14-12-2022 Wednesday

19V66AG( Regulations : 2020)15-12-2022 Thursday

Semester : 6 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

M456V( Regulations : 2013)09-12-2022 Friday

Semester : 6 AFTERNOON (14:00:00 to 17:00:00)

M456T( Regulations : 2013)12-12-2022 Monday

M456U( Regulations : 2013)13-12-2022 Tuesday

Semester : 6 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

V66AG( Regulations : 2013)15-12-2022 Thursday

FC - Foundation Tamil
14L11AA1 TAMIL PAPER - I

14E11AA1 ENGLISH PAPER - I

CM - Core Major
14M451A1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I

14M451B1 BUSINESS STATISTICS

16M451A1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I

CA - Core Allied
14C451A1 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

NM - Non Major Elective
14N61ZA1 BASICS OF RETAIL MARKETING

SS - Soft Skill
14S61AA1 ESSENTIALS OF LANGUAGE & COMMUNICATION

FC - Foundation Tamil
17L12AB2 TAMIL PAPER - II

19E12AB2 ENGLISH II

CM - Core Major
14M452D2 OFFICE AUTOMATION PACKAGES

16M452C2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - II

CA - Core Allied
16C452B2 INDIAN ECONOMY

19A402C2 INDIAN ECONOMY

CM - Core Major
14M453E3 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - I

14M453G3 BUSINESS LAW

14M453H3 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

14M453J3 PRINCIPLES OF E-COMMERCE

16M453E3 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - I

19M403A3 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING I

19M403B3 BUSINESS LAW

19M403C3 PROGRAMMING IN C

19M403D3 PRINCIPLES OF E-COMMERCE
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CA - Core Allied
14C453C3 CORPORATE COMMUNICATION

19M403E3 BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE

SS - Soft Skill
14S63AC3 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT

19US03C3 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT

CM - Core Major
14M454K4 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II

14M454M4 INDIAN ECONOMY

14M454N4 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

16M454M4 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

16M454N4 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

19M404A4 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING II

19M404B4 COMPANY LAW

19M404C4 PROGRAMMING IN C++

19M404D4 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

CA - Core Allied
19A404E4 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

NM - Non Major Elective
14E64AA4 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

SS - Soft Skill
19US04D4 COMPUTING SKILLS

19US04E4 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES

CM - Core Major
14M455P5 COST ACCOUNTING - I

19M405A5 COST ACCOUNTING

19M405B5 WEB DESIGN

19M405C5 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE - I

19M405D5 VISUAL BASIC PROGRAMMING AND DBMS

19M40ZA5 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

SS - Soft Skill
19V66AG5 VALUE EDUCATION

CM - Core Major
M456T6 COST ACCOUNTING - II

M456U6 ADVERTISING WITH MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

M456V6 WEB DESIGN

SS - Soft Skill
V66AG6 VALUE EDUCATION


